* DE REISDUIF * NOYON 16-06-13 * LOS :7.30 S:009
* APPELTERRE * 333 JONGE * BASIS:158000 B: 1
0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00 4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 VI WBS BON INS STK DIV VAR FIE
4 4 0 0 0 0 AS2 333 137 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MIEZ 0 235 265 0 0 0
11 11 0 0 0 0 0Ss2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 POEL * (c)2013 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
4 4 0 0 0 0 RAKE 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 SPEC * DANK VOOR DEELNAME * 14 DEELNEMERS
4 4 0 0 0 0 GROE 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 KLEI * KLACHTEN TOT :WOENSDAG 054/334772
NR TOT NAAM GE AD ID AFSTAND RING JR J.u SNELH NR MIEZ POEL SPEC KLEI AS2 OS2 RAKE GROE WBS BON VAR
1 21.50 BEAZAR MARIO OUT 22 14 157641 4025544-13 091205.2 1544,19 2000 150 - - - - - - - -2000 -
2 16.50 BEAZAR MARIO OUT 22 16 2 4025591-13 091257.2 1531,19 2000 150 - - - - - - - -1500 -
3 10.50 ROELANDT DANNY-MILL DEN 65 51 160293 4152252-13 091514.0 1523,22 1000 050 - - - - - - - -1000 -
4 9.50 BEAZAR MARIO ouT 22 7 3 4025562-13 091339.2 1520,85 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 800 -
5 7.50 BEAZAR MARIO ouT 22 12 4 4025586-13 091423.2 1510,16 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 600 -
6 0.50 VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN APP 27 3 156054 4024712-13 091346.0 1503,89 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
7 0.50 VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN APP 27 11 2 4024706-13 091357.0 1501,24 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
8 0.50 DE BLANDER WILLIAM OUT 44 41 156253 4025076-13 091424.0 1496,68 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
9 0.50 DE BLANDER WILLIAM OUT 44 42 2 4025038-13 091425.0 1496,44 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
10 4.50 ROELANDT DANNY-MILL DEN 65 26 2 4152227-13 091732.0 1490,64 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 400 -
11 3.50 VANDERROOST-ULIN APP 20 2 154654 4027379-13 091413.0 1483,97 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
12 3.50 DE STERCKE ETIEN SIN 7 3 151728 4123135-13 091227.2 1480,95 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
13 2.50 BORGENON-VD ABEELE APP 9 1 155113 4024770-13 091625.0 1457,60 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 200 -
14 2.50 DE BLANDER WILLIAM OUT 44 1 3 4025015-13 091733.0 1452,84 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 200 -
15 0.50 VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN APP 27 21 3 4024740-13 091739.0 1449,64 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
16 2.50 COETSIERS - DE KOKE ERE 32 26 168322 4019127-13 092611.0 1448,76 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 200 -
17 2.50 COETSIERS - DE KOKE ERE 32 5 2 4019138-13 092705.0 1437,63 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 200 -
18 2.50 COETSIERS - DE KOKE ERE 32 17 3 4019111-13 092706.0 1437,42 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 200 -
19 1.50 BAILLIUS - CAIGNAU ERE 23 18 167116 4151242-13 092656.0 1429,16 2000 150 - - - - - - - - - -
20 26.00 BEAZAR MARIO ouT 22 2 5 4025545-13 092019.2 1428,94 3333 300 600 750 750 - - - - - 200 -
21 1.50 BAILLIUS - CAIGNAU ERE 23 21 2 4151248-13 092712.0 1425,90 2000 150 - - - - - - - - - -
22 1.50 BAILLIUS - CAIGNAU ERE 23 16 3 4151232-13 092717.0 1424,89 2000 150 - - - - - - - - - -
23 3.50 BAILLIUS - CAIGNAU ERE 23 5 4 4151217-13 092723.0 1423,68 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 -
24 2.25 DE BLANDER WILLIAM OUT 44 12 4 4025030-13 092003.0 1419,84 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 175 -
25 1.50 DE BLANDER WILLIAM OUT 44 18 5 4025060-13 092006.0 1419,19 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 -
26 0.50 CAMPHIJN ERIC NIN 11 11 157771 4025370-13 092113.0 1418,59 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
27 2.50 BAILLIUS - CAIGNAU ERE 23 4 5 4151206-13 092801.0 1416,04 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 -
28 1.50 ROELANDT DANNY-MILL DEN 65 50 3 4152292-13 092419.0 1402,18 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 -
29 1.50 ROELANDT DANNY-MILL DEN 65 31 4 4152307-13 092422.0 1401,57 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 -
30 1.50 COETSIERS - DE KOKE ERE 32 31 4 4019157-13 093010.0 1400,74 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 -
31 2.50 BEAZAR MARIO ouT 22 5 6 4025571-13 092335.2 1387,85 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 -
32 2.50 VANDERROOST-ULIN APP 20 18 2 4027380-13 092225.0 1375,72 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 -
33 1.50 ROELANDT DANNY-MILL DEN 65 36 5 4152202-13 092640.0 1373,94 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 -
34 1.50 DE BLANDER WILLIAM OUT 44 30 6 4025042-13 092348.0 1373,05 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 -
35 2.50 VAN DER MAELEN-PENN NED 15 2 158381 4122032-13 092528.1 1371,64 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 -
36 17.50 BEAZAR MARIO OUT 22 6 7 4025578-13 092552.2 1360,50 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 1001500
37 1.50 BORGENON-VD ABEELE APP 9 2 2 4024779-13 092457.0 1349,40 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 -
38 0.50 DE BLANDER WILLIAM OUT 44 37 7 4025059-13 092629.0 1341,42 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
39 1.50 COETSIERS - DE KOKE ERE 32 7 5 4019145-13 093615.0 1333,24 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 -
40 1.50 BAILLIUS - CAIGNAU ERE 23 7 6 4151255-13 093711.0 1313,98 2000 150 - - - - - - - - - -
41 8.50 DE STERCKE ETIEN SIN 7 1 2 4123150-13 092602.2 1307,59 2000 150 - - - - 600 - - - 100 -
42 2.50 DE ZUTTER WILLEM NIN 18 13 157774 4024923-13 093053.0 1305,18 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 -
43 0.50 CAMPHIJN ERIC NIN 11 6 2 4024020-13 093053.0 1305,15 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - -
44 2.50 DE ZUTTER WILLEM NIN 18 18 2 4024903-13 093059.0 1304,10 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 -
45 1.50 COETSIERS - DE KOKE ERE 32 11 6 4019135-13 093921.0 1301,29 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 -
46 2.50 BEAZAR MARIO ouT 22 19 8 4025560-13 093116.2 1299,92 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 -
47 1.50 ROELANDT DANNY-MILL DEN 65 48 6 4152400-13 093334.0 1297,22 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 -
48 1.50 COETSIERS - DE KOKE ERE 32 32 7 4019125-13 094009.0 1293,29 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 -
49 1.50 DE BLANDER WILLIAM OUT 44 2 8 4025024-13 093058.0 1291,70 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 -
50 2.50 VAN DER MAELEN-PENN NED 15 13 2 4122023-13 093311.1 1285,72 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 -
51 7.50 VAN DER MAELEN-PENN NED 15 14 3 4122035-13 093316.1 1284,85 2000 150 - - - - - - - 500 A 2 100 -
52 1.50 ROELANDT DANNY-MILL DEN 65 21 7 4152359-13 093458.0 1282,69 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 -
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ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
BAILLIUS - CAIGNAU
VANDERROOST-ULIN

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
BEAZAR MARIO
ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
BEAZAR MARIO
BEAZAR MARIO

VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
VANDERROOST-ULIN
VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
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BAILLIUS - CAIGNAU
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CAMPHIJN ERIC
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VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
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UYTTERSPROT FREDDY
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DE ZUTTER WILLEM
UYTTERSPROT FREDDY
BEAZAR MARIO

VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
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VANDERROOST-ULIN
ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
BORGENON-VD ABEELE
VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
CAMPHIJN ERIC

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
DE STERCKE ETIEN
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ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE STERCKE ETIEN
BEAZAR MARIO

DE BLANDER WILLIAM

* NOYON
* 333 JONGE
ID AFSTAND RING JR J.U
27 8 4152219-13 093505.
9 7 4151252-13 094036.
7 3 4027401-13 093114.
11 9 4025072-13 093310.
13 9 4025559-13 093525.
19 9 4152260-13 093737.
40 10 4025045-13 093431.
8 10 4025569-13 093736.
17 11 4025565-13 093740.
5 4 4122042-13 093819.
7 11 4025080-13 093643.
6 4 4025567-13 093533.
3 5 4122078-13 093837.
65 10 4152246-13 094052.
10 3 4024056-13 093908.
28 11 4152269-13 094220.
22 8 4151231-13 094802.
18 4 4024726-13 093910.
3 3 4024788-13 093831.
30 8 4019136-13 094936.
20 9 4019116-13 094940.
15 161418 4027756-13 094420.
6 10 4019150-13 095104.
6 12 4025029-13 094112.
14 11 4019156-13 095149.
3 4 4024038-13 094322.
6 6 4122064-13 094400.
14 9 4151222-13 095131.
15 5 4024714-13 094229.
26 6 4024744-13 094252.
23 7 4024736-13 094312.
27 12 4019114-13 095343.
5 154646 4024515-13 094234.
4 2 4027787-13 094844.
1 3 4024914-13 094622.
11 4 4024904-13 094758.
6 3 4027776-13 095117.
4 12 4025558-13 094818.
25 8 4024711-13 094739.
9 7 4122126-13 095022.
4 5 4027363-13 094716.
16 6 4027372-13 094737.
34 12 4152291-13 095248.
4 4 4024789-13 094822.
11 8 4122115-13 095123.
9 5 4024053-13 095051.
31 13 4025077-13 095013.
10 14 4025048-13 095031.
52 13 4152304-13 095423.
37 14 4152211-13 095425.
5 3 4123132-13 094707.
27 4 4027761-13 095602.
41 15 4152228-13 095503.
28 13 4019147-13 100416.
26 15 4025074-13 095408.
36 16 4025085-13 095410.
7 4 4123112-13 095008.
15 13 4025574-13 095551.
13 17 4025057-13 095443.
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1281,49
1279,60
1275,67
1268,63
1256,90
1256,05
1254,88
1235,40
1234,75
1234,28
1233,09
1231,81
1231,40
1224,86
1221,77
1211,28
1210,69
1208,16
1206,95
1205,74
1205,17
1201, 62
1193,21
1190,95
1186,90
1182,99
1181,93
1180,89
1177,91
1174,52
1171,58
1171,21
1166,55
1163,51
1156,98
1143,57
1142,51
1139,82
1133,70
1128,32
1126,67
1123,80
1122,50
1121,03
1120,21
1120,13
1114,37
1111,99
1110,19
1109,93
1106,55
1105,35
1105,09
1091,11
1084,09
1083,84
1082,73
1080,83
1079,72

050
150
050
050
050
050
150
050
050
050
050
150
150
050
050
050
050
150
150
150
150
150
150
050
150
150
150
050
050
150
050
050
050
050
050
150
050
050
050
050
050
150
150
050

S:009

B: 2
0S2 RAKE GROE WBS
- - - 2000 N10
- - - 1500 N 7
- - - 500 A 2
600 - 600 -
- - - 1500 A 4
- - - 2500 N15
600 - - -

100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -

100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -

100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -

100 -
100 -
100 -
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COETSIERS - DE KOKE
BEAZAR MARIO
VANDERROOST-ULIN

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
BORGENON-VD ABEELE
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
UYTTERSPROT FREDDY
DE KLERCK LOTAR

DE KLERCK LOTAR
BAILLIUS - CAIGNAU
VANDERROOST-ULIN
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
UYTTERSPROT FREDDY
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
UYTTERSPROT FREDDY
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE KLERCK LOTAR

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
CAMPHIJN ERIC
ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
DE ZUTTER WILLEM
VANDERROOST-ULIN
UYTTERSPROT FREDDY
UYTTERSPROT FREDDY
DE KLERCK LOTAR
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
VANDERROOST-ULIN

DE ZUTTER WILLEM
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
CAMPHIJN ERIC
BORGENON-VD ABEELE
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
BEAZAR MARIO

DE ZUTTER WILLEM
ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
BAILLIUS - CAIGNAU
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
UYTTERSPROT FREDDY
ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
ROELANDT DANNY-MILL
UYTTERSPROT FREDDY
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
BEAZAR MARIO
UYTTERSPROT FREDDY
COETSIERS - DE KOKE

* NOYON
* 333 JONGE
ID AFSTAND RING JR J.U
3 14 4019129-13 100706.
20 14 4025582-13 095712.
5 7 4027391-13 095557.
3 18 4025004-13 095745.
8 5 4024771-13 095648.
23 19 4025003-13 095818.
29 15 4019102-13 101037.
24 20 4025026-13 095940.
10 5 4027759-13 100505.
8 2 4024502-13 095901.
10 3 4024537-13 095948.
12 10 4151226-13 101339.
1 8 4027396-13 100129.
10 16 4019153-13 101523.
38 21 4025039-13 100437.
9 9 4024702-13 100637.
19 6 4027753-13 101204.
15 22 4025058-13 100738.
2 17 4019109-13 102015.
8 7 4027790-13 101404.
16 23 4025062-13 100901.
8 24 4025014-13 100903.
12 4 4027388-13 100904.
17 25 4025018-13 101203.
1 6 4024007-13 101410.
46 16 4152266-13 101704.
23 17 4152245-13 101709.
24 18 4019110-13 102602.
14 5 4024902-13 101521.
17 9 4027368-13 101312.
3 8 4027782-13 102214.
16 9 4027758-13 102219.
2 5 4024572-13 101529.
22 19 4019122-13 103046.
25 20 4019133-13 103054.
12 10 4027354-13 101653.
4 6 4024930-13 102016.
5 10 4024742-13 101843.
35 26 4025075-13 101916.
8 7 4024049-13 102227.
9 6 4024763-13 101950.
27 27 4025041-13 102117.
16 21 4019142-13 103737.
12 9 4122027-13 102638.
9 15 4025581-13 102654.
10 7 4024921-13 102710.
45 18 4152230-13 103036.
15 11 4151246-13 103843.
19 22 4019119-13 104222.
20 10 4027785-13 103506.
39 19 4152309-13 103702.
20 20 4152234-13 103703.
25 11 4027786-13 103828.
1 23 4019137-13 104837.
7 11 4024741-13 103449.
19 12 4024751-13 103505.
3 16 4025568-13 104007.
7 12 4027769-13 104532.
9 24 4019158-13 105401.
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1071,43
1070,92
1059, 64
1057,55
1056, 63
1053, 63
1047,97
1044,01
1040,85
1037,78
1032,35
1021,18
1020,93
1017,77
1010,58
996,41
996,00
991,24
988,68
983,86
982,62
982,41
972,21
964,23
961,04
959,46
958,98
956,19
954,18
947,63
937,21
936,75
934,51
931,16
930,47
926,72
926,63
924,95
923,12
914,88
913,32
912,25
897,16
896,66
891,12
890,54
887,56
885,54
875,01
872,06
857,03
856,95
856,48
847,47
844,37
843,16
829,17
825,53
825,04

050
050
050
050
150
050
050
150
050
150
050
050
050
150
150
150
150
150
050
050
150
150
050
050
050
050
050
050
150
150
150
050
150*
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050*
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500

500
300
300
300

300

300

300

300
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o

>

N

NNN I

100
100
100
100
100
100
100



* DE REISDUIF * NOYON

* APPELTERRE * 333 JONGE

NR TOT NAAM GE AD ID AFSTAND RING JR J.U
* 3.00 DE ZUTTER WILLEM  NIN 18 12 9 4024912-13 104139.
* 3.00 BAILLIUS - CAIGNAU ERE 23 3 14 4151214-13 110307.
* 3.00 VAN DER MAELEN-PENN NED 15 10 10 4122139-13 105253.
*  18.00 BEAZAR MARIO ouT 22 1 17 4025592-13 105925.
* 3.00 DE KLERCK LOTAR APP 12 7 6 3014831-13 105613.
* 3.00 DE KLERCK LOTAR APP 12 6 7 4024560-13 105614.
* 3.00 COETSIERS - DE KOKE ERE 32 13 26 4019107-13 112038.
* 3.00 COETSIERS - DE KOKE ERE 32 15 27 4019126-13 112312.
* 0.25 UYTTERSPROT FREDDY DEN 28 28 14 4027793-13 112606.

823,24

105143.
105224.
105951.
110024.
110025.
110743.
111017.
112149.

16-06-13 * LOS
* BASIS:158000

:7.30

S:009

B:

4



